
Fullträffen Poängfält 2019-06-02
Maxträff: 85

A1 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 5 10 8 0 6 7 12 5 53 (4p)
Tomas Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 2 6 8 6 6 6 10 4 48 (2p)

A2 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Magnus Skoglund Röåns SK 10 12 12 10 10 7 12 7 80 (8p) Silver
Niklas Holmgren Burträsk PK 8 12 12 6 11 8 10 7 74 (4p)
Johan Lidström Umeå PK 6 8 5 10 10 7 10 5 61 (3p)
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8 6 10 10 10 7 4 3 58 (5p)
Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 4 6 6 6 10 7 10 4 53 (4p)
Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 4 8 8 8 8 0 10 4 50 (7p)

A3 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Marcus Karström Umeå PK 10 10 12 12 12 8 10 5 79 (6p) Brons
Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 9 10 12 12 10 7 12 6 78 (4p) Brons
Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 8 10 12 10 10 8 12 7 77 (4p) Brons
Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 10 10 12 10 10 7 10 7 76 (7p) Brons
Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 10 11 10 10 10 6 12 6 75 (9p)
Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 10 8 12 10 12 6 10 5 73 (6p)
P-O Gustafsson Röåns SK 9 12 12 10 8 6 10 5 72 (5p)



A3 Namn forts. Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 10 8 10 10 12 7 10 4 71 (3p)

B1 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Göran Bennbom Nätra Skyttegille 0 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 14 (0p)

B2 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 10 10 5 8 6 6 8 5 58 (4p)
Olov Danielsson Umeå PK 7 8 10 6 8 5 6 6 56 (0p)
Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 10 8 4 8 11 4 8 2 55 (9p)
Johan Lidström Umeå PK 6 9 5 6 5 5 4 4 44 (0p)
Mattias Jonsson Umeå PK 4 2 8 6 4 5 8 0 37 (5p)

B3 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Lennart Selander ÖPK 8 10 8 12 12 6 8 6 70 (6p) Brons
Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 8 10 6 8 12 3 10 3 60 (6p) Brons

C1 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Tomas Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 9 10 10 6 8 8 8 7 66 (3p)
Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 5 10 12 6 8 6 10 7 64 (6p)
Rickard Folkesson Vännäs PSK 7 6 10 12 12 5 4 6 62 (4p)
Jim Nordlund Umeå PK 2 10 12 8 10 6 6 6 60 (8p)
Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 7 8 8 4 12 6 10 5 60 (8p)
Viktor Westman Vännäs PSK 8 8 10 4 12 7 6 4 59 (4p)
Robert Jonsson Vilhelmina PSK 6 6 6 12 10 8 6 4 58 (6p)
Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 10 6 6 8 10 6 6 5 57 (2p)
Peter Berglund Umeå PK 8 9 8 2 8 4 10 7 56 (4p)
Tim Persson Umeå PK 7 8 8 8 4 8 8 5 56 (4p)
Peter Tannå Vilhelmina PSK 6 10 5 8 8 7 4 7 55 (0p)
John Lindgren Rundvik PK 6 6 6 6 9 7 7 6 53 (3p)
Anders Nilsson Vännäs PSK 10 6 2 6 10 2 2 6 44 (3p)



C2 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Niklas Holmgren Burträsk PK 10 10 12 12 11 8 11 4 78 (6p) Silver
Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 10 10 10 12 10 7 6 6 71 (1p) Brons
Eddie Blomström Umeå PK 10 12 12 8 8 6 8 6 70 (2p) Brons
K-G Johansson ÖPK 9 8 7 12 10 8 10 5 69 (5p) Brons
Paul Hallbjörk Vännäs PSK 10 8 11 12 10 4 6 7 68 (10p) 
Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 6 10 12 10 10 7 8 5 68 (7p) 
Robert Gunnarsson Vännäs PSK 10 10 10 10 12 4 6 6 68 (3p) 
Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 7 8 10 10 10 4 12 4 65 (8p) 
Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 9 7 12 10 6 4 10 6 64 (4p) 
Kent Nyman Vännäs PSK 9 7 12 10 7 6 8 4 63 (5p) 
Niklas Markusson Storumans PK 9 8 6 8 11 7 6 7 62 (9p) 
Magnus Skoglund Röåns SK 8 8 10 10 8 3 6 6 59 (5p) 
Kennet Kalberg Vännäs PSK 5 9 12 8 9 2 7 6 58 (0p) 
Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 10 8 8 9 6 8 2 5 56 (0p) 
Erik Fahlgård Vännäs PSK 4 10 10 4 4 7 10 5 54 (3p) 
Jörgen Wänman Vännäs PSK 8 6 4 8 6 6 10 4 52 (2p) 
Tord Norberg Vännäs PSK 6 8 3 8 10 4 5 4 48 (0p) 
Lars Johansson Vännäs PSK 0 4 9 8 7 7 8 4 47 (2p) 
Anna Ölund Umeå PK 5 8 4 3 5 5 6 6 42 (0p) 
Torgny Wester Vännäs PSK 9 2 6 4 8 5 2 3 39 (7p) 
Charlotte Ågren Vännäs PSK 4 4 10 2 2 3 2 5 32 (0p) 
Jens Lundgren FBU 3 2 5 0 8 6 2 2 28 (0p) 

C3 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 10 12 12 12 12 8 10 7 83 (6p) Silver
Lennart Selander ÖPK 10 12 10 10 12 8 12 7 81 (5p) Silver
Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 10 10 12 12 12 6 12 6 80 (7p) Silver
Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 10 12 12 12 10 7 10 7 80 (4p) Silver
Tobias Warg Umeå PK 10 10 12 8 11 8 12 6 77 (9p) Brons



C3 Namn forts. Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 10 12 8 10 12 6 12 6 76 (4p) Brons
Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 10 10 12 10 11 8 8 6 75 (3p) Brons
Marcus Karström Umeå PK 10 8 10 8 12 7 12 6 73 (8p) Brons
Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK 8 8 8 10 12 8 10 7 71 (8p) Brons
Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 10 10 12 2 12 6 12 5 69 (7p) Brons
Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 7 12 12 6 12 6 8 5 68 (4p)
Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8 10 12 8 10 6 8 6 68 (3p)
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 9 8 8 10 12 5 10 5 67 (4p)
Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 7 8 8 8 8 8 12 7 66 (4p)
Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 8 0 12 8 10 6 12 7 63 (6p)
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 8 12 10 6 6 4 6 4 56 (0p)

C D1 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Erika Bergman ÖPK 10 9 10 10 11 7 10 6 73 (6p) Brons

Cvy Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 10 12 12 10 10 7 8 6 75 (4p) Brons
Arne Selander ÖPK 10 10 10 8 9 7 10 7 71 (6p) Brons
Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 9 10 10 10 8 4 12 6 69 (6p) Brons
Tore Sjöberg ÖPK 9 6 7 10 9 7 8 7 63 (4p)
Peder Johansson Nysätra PK 9 8 12 8 9 3 2 5 56 (0p)
Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 7 8 2 10 4 3 9 6 49 (3p)

Cvä Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
P-O Gustafsson Röåns SK 10 12 12 12 12 7 8 7 80 (5p) Silver
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK 7 12 12 12 12 5 10 7 77 (6p) Brons
Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 10 10 11 2 11 7 0 5 56 (0p)
Arne Lindberg Vännäs PSK 7 7 8 6 9 2 6 0 45 (2p)



R1 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 9 10 10 12 10 5 12 4 72 (4p)
Erika Bergman ÖPK 6 12 10 10 10 4 8 7 67 (5p)
Peter Tannå Vilhelmina PSK 10 2 8 10 12 8 10 6 66 (7p)
Robert Jonsson Vilhelmina PSK 6 2 8 2 8 4 6 3 39 (7p)

R2 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 9 12 10 12 10 6 10 5 74 (2p) Brons
Eddie Blomström Umeå PK 10 6 10 4 9 6 12 4 61 (3p)
Tore Sjöberg ÖPK 8 10 8 4 10 7 6 5 58 (3p)
Torgny Wester Vännäs PSK 6 4 10 2 8 7 12 2 51 (7p)
Jim Ylipää Vännäs PSK 4 5 10 4 3 7 11 7 51 (1p)
Peder Johansson Nysätra PK 9 6 6 4 9 5 7 4 50 (0p)
K-G Johansson ÖPK 10 0 6 8 6 5 8 3 46 (4p)
Mattias Jonsson Umeå PK 8 0 6 8 8 7 4 4 45 (5p)
Tord Norberg Vännäs PSK 6 4 5 4 7 3 5 2 36 (0p)

R3 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa Std Medalj
Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 10 12 12 12 12 8 12 7 85 (6p) Silver
Arne Selander ÖPK 10 12 12 12 12 7 12 7 84 (6p) Silver
Olle Lundqvist Burträsk PK 10 10 12 10 12 7 12 6 79 (6p) Brons
Tobias Warg Umeå PK 10 10 12 12 8 8 12 7 79 (5p) Brons
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 8 12 12 10 12 6 8 7 75 (6p) Brons
Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 9 10 10 10 12 6 12 5 74 (7p) Brons
Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 10 10 12 10 7 8 12 5 74 (5p) Brons
Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 7 10 12 10 10 7 12 6 74 (3p) Brons
Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 9 10 12 10 10 6 12 5 74 (2p) Brons
Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 10 10 10 6 12 7 12 4 71 (8p)
Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 10 6 11 10 10 6 9 7 69 (6p)



M1 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa
Peter Tannå Vilhelmina PSK 5 6 4 10 6 8 4 4 47 (0p)
Erika Bergman ÖPK 2 8 10 4 8 2 4 4 42 (1p)
Göran Bennbom Nätra Skyttegille 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 33 (0p)

M2 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa
Tore Sjöberg ÖPK 10 4 6 10 8 5 6 5 54 (1p)
Kent Nyman Vännäs PSK 4 6 8 8 8 6 7 4 51 (0p)
Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 6 6 6 8 12 6 4 0 48 (3p)
Peder Johansson Nysätra PK 8 8 7 6 8 2 6 2 47 (0p)
Kennet Kalberg Vännäs PSK 6 8 10 2 5 5 6 3 45 (0p)
Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 7 8 2 2 8 6 3 4 40 (0p)
Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 8 3 4 6 7 2 7 2 39 (0p)
K-G Johansson ÖPK 6 8 8 6 8 2 0 0 38 (0p)
Jim Ylipää Vännäs PSK 2 6 4 6 4 7 5 3 37 (0p)

M3 Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summa
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 10 12 12 10 10 7 12 6 79 (3p)
Marcus Karström Umeå PK 9 8 10 10 12 6 12 7 74 (7p)
Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 8 9 10 8 10 6 10 7 68 (6p)
Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 5 10 10 10 12 8 10 3 68 (5p)
Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 7 7 12 12 12 6 8 2 66 (4p)
Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 7 10 10 10 12 6 6 4 65 (3p)
Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 7 5 12 10 10 8 4 6 62 (4p)
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 10 6 8 8 10 8 8 4 62 (3p)
Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 10 6 8 8 6 4 10 5 57 (7p)
Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 8 4 8 4 12 7 4 2 49 (5p)
Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 41 (7p)


	Resultatlista

